Wasserball-Turnier Friedrichsthal

29./30.08.2009

Aktiv/IMixed-Turnier

Spiele Gruppe 1

Spiele Gruppe 2

Halbfinale

Spiel um Platz 5
Spiel um Platz 3
Endspiel

Jugend-Turnier

Gruppeneinteilung

Gruppe 1

A Fried

B Kaiserslautern

C NK-Hom

A Fried

C NK-Hom

B Fried

D WSV Lud

F Saarbriicken

E BSV Lud
Fried
WSV Lud
NK-Hom
Fried
WSV Lud

Gruppeneinteilung
J1

J2
J3

WSV Lud
St. Ingbert
Fried

Spiele Jugend (Hinrunde)

J1
J3
J2

WSV Lud
St. Ingbert
St. Ingbert

Spiele Jugend (Riickrunde)

Tabelle Jugend

J1
J3
J2

N =

WSV Lud
Fried
WSV Lud

WSV Lud
Fried
St. Ingbert

Gruppe 2

WSV Lud
BSV Lud
Saarbrucken

B Kaiserslautern
A Kaiserslautern
C NK-Hom

E BSV Lud
D WSV Lud
F Saarbriicken

Saarbriicken
Kaiserslautern

BSV Lud
Kaiserslautern
Saarbriicken

J2 Fried
J1 WSV Lud
J3 Fried

J2 St. Ingbert
J1 St. Ingbert
J3 Fried

Punkte
8:0
3:5
1.7

3:3
4:4
5:3

10:1
2:9
3:5

2:3
8:1

6:2
5:3
12:1

4:3
1:10
39

6:1
3:3
6:0

Tore
26:5
15:16
8:27
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